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BE FT ALBIN M        CIS 315.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

BE FT ALBIN M        CIS 388.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON208.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON241.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 55.0 165.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.502 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 16.0 48.0

0.00 0.000 5.0 17.0 50.0

BE FT JERMAKOWICZ E  ACCT202.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT MABIS B CIS 367.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW263.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW464.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT305.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT341.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 38.0 114.0

BE FT RHIM J         FIN 305.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

BE FT SCHIBIK T      ECON499.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

BE FT VALENTINE G    ASBE397.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

BE FT WADE D         ACCT304.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 36.00 6.000 47.0 269.0 806.0

TOTAL BE 36.00 6.000 47.0 269.0 806.0

EH FT ALVAREZ M      SOCW642.N01 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: ALL

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



University of Southern Indiana

School of Business

C1

Summer III 2001

Page 2 of 17

Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 181.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 15.0 15.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 186.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 39.0 39.0

EH FT MOORE J        EDUC198.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

EH FT NORMAN         EDUC214.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

EH FT NORTHCRAFT K   SOCW699.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT PRICE C        EDUC690.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 9.0 9.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 9.0 9.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC202.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 11.0 33.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC366.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.00 1.000 9.0 46.0 138.0

EH FT STILER G       EDUC294.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC699.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 20.00 3.333 33.0 164.0 396.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 143.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 9.0 9.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 182.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 25.0 25.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 2.00 0.333 2.0 25.0 25.0

TOTAL EH 22.00 3.667 35.0 189.0 421.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS271.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 57.0 171.0

LA FT BIGHAM D       HIST500.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
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LA FT CRIPE ADMN THTR 4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 54.0 162.0

LA FT EVERETT ADMN ENG DC 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT GALBUS J       LIBA497.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 39.0 117.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 372.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 75.0 225.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 150.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 4.0 4.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.502 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.503 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      SPCH498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.00 0.000 18.0 14.0 33.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      SPCH101.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 6.0 28.0 84.0

LA FT JENSEN ADMN THTR 4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT LAFEBER ADMN THTR 4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT LATORRE G      SPAN102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 211.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 241.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 59.0 177.0

LA FT MORROW S       ENG 201.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT MORROW S       ENG 201.502 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 32.0 96.0
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LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 322.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 322 1.50 0.250 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.50 0.750 3.0 26.0 78.0

LA FT POSTON V ADMN SLL 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT RIVERS T       LBST690.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT RODGERS T      HIST101.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 311.501 4.00 0.667 3.0 8.0 24.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 312.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 400.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

4.00 0.667 9.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT SMITH M        ENG 299.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT TOY P          HUM 212.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT TREMBLAY ADMN THTR 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT WASSERMAN ADMN THTR 4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.00 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT WOLFE S        GERM470.501 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT YORK R         ENG 262.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT ZEHR ADMN NSF 2.90 0.483 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.90 0.483 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL LA FULL TIME 79.40 13.233 96.0 487.0 1452.0

LA PT ELLENSTEIN L   SPCH107.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0
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3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

LA PT LAMASTUS J     HIST102.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA PT O'DANIEL S     SPCH107.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

LA PT OZETE A        SPAN204.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 12.00 2.000 12.0 88.0 264.0

TOTAL LA 91.40 15.233 108.0 575.0 1716.0

NH FT CARL D         HP  115.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

2.00 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.502 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

NH FT HOBBS R        OT  315.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT LUEBBEN A      OT  310.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT WHITE A NURS470.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

TOTAL NH FULL TIME 8.00 1.333 11.0 81.0 221.0

SE FT DURBIN J       GEOG112.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 43.0 129.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 43.0 129.0

SE FT FREUDENBURG G  MATH100.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

SE FT FREUDENBURG G  MATH215.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

SE FT FULTON C       BIOL122.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 19.0 57.0

SE FT HANKINS M      CHEM499.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT KALVELAGE B    BIOL105.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 20.0 60.0
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3.50 0.583 3.0 20.0 60.0

SE FT KING N         GEOL390.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 9.0 27.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 9.0 27.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH111.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 25.0 100.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 25.0 100.0

SE FT MAURICE H      BIOL492.502 1.00 0.167 2.0 2.0 4.0

1.00 0.167 2.0 2.0 4.0

SE FT MILLAM E       CHEM107.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 18.0 72.0

5.25 0.875 4.0 18.0 72.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH108.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 16.0 64.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH205.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 11.0 22.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 27.0 86.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 20.0 80.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.502 0.00 0.000 4.0 4.0 16.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM499.502 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

5.25 0.875 9.0 25.0 97.0

SE FT SHAW M         BIOL491.503 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

TOTAL SE FULL TIME 40.50 6.750 45.0 235.0 769.0

SE PT RIES A BIOL162.502 2.25 1.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL SE PART TIME 2.25 1.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL SE 42.75 7.750 45.0 235.0 769.0

UD PT RICHARDSON S   GENS097.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

UD PT SCHMIDT M      GENS399.501 1.00 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

1.00 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

TOTAL UD PART TIME 4.00 0.667 4.0 30.0 58.0

TOTAL ALL FULL TIME 183.90 30.650 232.0 1236.0 3644.0

TOTAL ALL PART TIME 20.25 4.000 18.0 143.0 347.0
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TOTAL ALL 204.15 34.650 250.0 1379.0 3991.0
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BE FT ALBIN M        CIS 315.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0

BE FT ALBIN M        CIS 388.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON208.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

BE FT CORDO P        ECON241.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 55.0 165.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.502 0.0 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

BE FT HENDERSON W    BUAD499.503 0.0 0.000 3.0 16.0 48.0

0.0 0.000 5.0 17.0 50.0

BE FT JERMAKOWICZ E  ACCT202.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 28.0 84.0

BE FT MABIS B CIS 367.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW263.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

BE FT NUNN L         BLAW464.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT305.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 7.0 21.0

BE FT PARTRIDGE D    MNGT341.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 38.0 114.0

BE FT RHIM J         FIN 305.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

BE FT SCHIBIK T      ECON499.503 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

BE FT VALENTINE G    ASBE397.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

BE FT WADE D         ACCT304.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0

TOTAL BE FULL TIME 36.0 6.000 47.0 269.0 806.0

TOTAL BE 36.0 6.000 47.0 269.0 806.0
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EH FT ALVAREZ M      SOCW642.N01 3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0

EH FT COUSERT D      SOCW390.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 181.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 15.0 15.0

EH FT MARCUM P       PED 186.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 24.0 24.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 39.0 39.0

EH FT MOORE J        EDUC198.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

EH FT NORMAN         EDUC214.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 18.0 54.0

EH FT NORTHCRAFT K   SOCW699.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

EH FT PRICE C        EDUC690.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 9.0 9.0

0.0 0.000 1.0 9.0 9.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC202.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 11.0 33.0

EH FT SLAVKIN M      EDUC366.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

6.0 1.000 9.0 46.0 138.0

EH FT STILER G       EDUC294.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

EH FT TOMPKINS R     EDUC699.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

TOTAL EH FULL TIME 20.0 3.333 33.0 164.0 396.0

Excel: SUM301EH

Worksheet: EH

FOCEXEC: C1
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EH PT HESSE C        PED 143.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 9.0 9.0

EH PT HESSE C        PED 182.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 25.0 25.0

TOTAL EH PART TIME 2.0 0.3 2.0 25.0 25.0

TOTAL EH 22.0 3.7 35.0 189.0 421.0

Excel: SUM301EH

Worksheet: EH

FOCEXEC: C1
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LA FT BARBER C       POLS102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT BARBER C       POLS271.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 57.0 171.0

LA FT BIGHAM D       HIST500.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT CRIPE ADMN THTR 4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

LA FT DREBUSHENKO D  PHIL201.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 23.0 69.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 54.0 162.0

LA FT EVERETT ADMN ENG DC 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT GALBUS J       LIBA497.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 39.0 117.0

LA FT GEHRING R      PSY 372.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 75.0 225.0

LA FT HERRING D      JRN 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      PRL 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 150.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 4.0 4.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.502 0.0 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 350.503 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      RTV 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT HERRING D      SPCH498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.0 0.000 18.0 14.0 33.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      ADV 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT JEFFERS R      SPCH101.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.0 0.500 6.0 28.0 84.0

LA FT JENSEN ADMN THTR 4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT LAFEBER ADMN THTR 4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT LATORRE G      SPAN102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 31.0 93.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: LA

FOCEXEC: C1
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LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 211.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0

LA FT MCNEELY N      HUM 241.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 59.0 177.0

LA FT MORROW S       ENG 201.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT MORROW S       ENG 201.502 3.0 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0

6.0 1.000 6.0 32.0 96.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 322.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0

LA FT PALLADINO J    PSY 322 1.5 0.250 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.5 0.750 3.0 26.0 78.0

LA FT POSTON V ADMN SLL 1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.0 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT RIVERS T       LBST690.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT RODGERS T      HIST101.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 311.501 4.0 0.667 3.0 8.0 24.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 312.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 3.0 9.0

LA FT ROTH C         ART 400.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

4.0 0.667 9.0 12.0 36.0

LA FT SKOGLUND M     ART 498.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT SMITH M        ENG 299.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0

LA FT TOY P          HUM 212.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 36.0 108.0

LA FT TREMBLAY ADMN THTR 3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

3.0 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT WASSERMAN ADMN THTR 4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

4.0 0.667 0.0 0.0 0.0

LA FT WOLFE S        GERM470.501 0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

0.0 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0

LA FT YORK R         ENG 262.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0

LA FT ZEHR ADMN NSF 2.9 0.483 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.9 0.483 0.0 0.0 0.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: LA

FOCEXEC: C1
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TOTAL LA FULL TIME 79.4 13.233 96.0 487.0 1452.0

LA PT ELLENSTEIN L   SPCH107.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0

LA PT LAMASTUS J     HIST102.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0

LA PT O'DANIEL S     SPCH107.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

LA PT OZETE A        SPAN204.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 12.0 2.000 12.0 88.0 264.0

TOTAL LA 91.4 15.2 108.0 575.0 1716.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: LA

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

NH FT CARL D         HP  115.501 2.0 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

2.0 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0

NH FT HERMES C       HP  480.502 0.0 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

0.0 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0

NH FT HOBBS R        OT  315.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT LUEBBEN A      OT  310.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

NH FT WHITE A NURS470.501 0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.0 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

TOTAL NH 8.0 1.333 11.0 81.0 221.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: NH

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



University of Southern Indiana

Pott School of Science and Engineering Technology

C1

Summer III 2001

Page 15 of 17

Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

SE FT DURBIN J       GEOG112.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 43.0 129.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 43.0 129.0

SE FT FREUDENBURG G  MATH100.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0

SE FT FREUDENBURG G  MATH215.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 45.0 135.0

SE FT FULTON C       BIOL122.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 19.0 57.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 19.0 57.0

SE FT HANKINS M      CHEM499.501 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

SE FT KALVELAGE B    BIOL105.501 3.50 0.583 3.0 20.0 60.0

3.50 0.583 3.0 20.0 60.0

SE FT KING N         GEOL390.501 3.00 0.500 3.0 9.0 27.0

3.00 0.500 3.0 9.0 27.0

SE FT LEIGH C        MATH111.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 25.0 100.0

4.00 0.667 4.0 25.0 100.0

SE FT MAURICE H      BIOL492.502 1.00 0.167 2.0 2.0 4.0

1.00 0.167 2.0 2.0 4.0

SE FT MILLAM E       CHEM107.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 18.0 72.0

5.25 0.875 4.0 18.0 72.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH108.501 4.00 0.667 4.0 16.0 64.0

SE FT RITTERSKAMP D  MATH205.501 2.00 0.333 2.0 11.0 22.0

6.00 1.000 6.0 27.0 86.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.501 5.25 0.875 4.0 20.0 80.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM162.502 0.00 0.000 4.0 4.0 16.0

SE FT SEYLER J       CHEM499.502 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

5.25 0.875 9.0 25.0 97.0

SE FT SHAW M         BIOL491.503 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0

TOTAL FT SE 40.50 6.750 45.0 235.0 769.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

SE PT RIES A BIOL162.502 2.25 1.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL PT SE 2.25 1.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL SE 42.75 7.750 45.0 235.0 769.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: SE

FOCEXEC: C1

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

UD PT RICHARDSON S   GENS097.501 3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

3.0 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0

UD PT SCHMIDT M      GENS399.501 1.0 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

1.0 0.167 1.0 16.0 16.0

TOTAL UD 4.0 0.667 4.0 30.0 58.0

Excel: 20014FLP

Worksheet: UD

FOCEXEC: C1
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